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RRB JE Computer Science

Faculty - Mayank Garg sir

Date

Subject

Topic

Timing

Monday, September 22, 2025

Tuesday, September 23, 2025

Wednesday, September 24, 2025

Thursday, September 25, 2025

Friday, September 26, 2025

Monday, September 29, 2025

Tuesday, September 30, 2025

Wednesday, October 1, 2025

Computer Fundamentals

Computer Fundamentals-1

7:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Computer Fundamentals-2

7:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Computer Fundamentals-3

7:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Computer Fundamentals-4

7:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Computer Fundamentals-5

7:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Computer Fundamentals-6

7:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Computer Fundamentals-7

7:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Computer Fundamentals-8

7:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Thursday, October 2, 2025

Friday, October 3, 2025

Monday, October 6, 2025

Tuesday, October 7, 2025

Wednesday, October 8, 2025

Thursday, October 9, 2025

Friday, October 10, 2025

Monday, October 13, 2025

MS Office

MS Windows-1

7:00 PM - 8:00 PM

MS Windows-2

7:00 PM - 8:00 PM

MS Word-1 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM
MS Word-2 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM
MS Excel-1 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM
MS Excel-2 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM

MS-PowerPoint-1

7:00 PM - 8:00 PM

MS-PowerPoint-2

7:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Tuesday, October 14, 2025

Wednesday, October 15, 2025

Thursday, October 16, 2025

Friday, October 17,2025

Monday, October 20, 2025

Tuesday, October 21, 2025

Wednesday, October 22, 2025

Thursday, October 23, 2025

Computer Organization

Computer Organization-1

7:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Computer Organization-2

7:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Computer Organization-3

7:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Computer Organization-4

7:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Computer Organization-5

7:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Computer Organization-6

7:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Computer Organization-7

7:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Computer Organization-8

7:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Friday, October 24, 2025

Monday, October 27, 2025

Tuesday, October 28, 2025

Wednesday, October 29, 2025

Thursday, October 30, 2025

Information Systems

Information Systems-1

7:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Information Systems-2

7:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Information Systems-3

7:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Information Systems-4

7:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Information Systems-5

7:00 PM - 8:00 PM
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Wednesday, November 12, 2025

Thursday, November 13, 2025

Friday, November 14, 2025

Monday, November 17, 2025

Tuesday, November 18, 2025

DBMS fundamentals-6

=T Google Play
Adda247)
Date Subject Topic Timing

Friday, October 31, 2025 Information Systems-6 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM
Monday, November 3, 2025 Information Systems-7 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM
Tuesday, November 4, 2025 Information Systems-8 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM
Wednesday, November 5, 2025 DBMS fundamentals-1 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM
Thursday, November 6, 2025 DBMS fundamentals-2 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM
Friday, November 7, 2025 DBMS fundamentals-3 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM
Monday, November 10, 2025 DBMS fundamentals-4 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM
Tuesday, November 11, 2025 DEMS DBMS fundamentals-5 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM

7:00 PM - 8:00 PM

DBMS fundamentals-7

7:00 PM - 8:00 PM

DBMS fundamentals-8

7:00 PM - 8:00 PM

DBMS fundamentals-9

7:00 PM - 8:00 PM

DBMS fundamentals-10

7:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Wednesday, November 19, 2025

Thursday, November 20, 2025

Friday, November 21, 2025

Monday, November 24, 2025

Tuesday, November 25, 2025

Wednesday, November 26, 2025

Thursday, November 27, 2025

Friday, November 28, 2025

Monday, December 1, 2025

Tuesday, December 2, 2025

Data Structure

Data Structure using C++ -1

7:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Data Structure using C++ -2

7:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Data Structure using C++ -3

7:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Data Structure using C++ -4

7:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Data Structure using C++ -5

7:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Data Structure using C++ -6

7:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Data Structure using C++ -7

7:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Data Structure using C++ -8

7:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Data Structure using C++ -9

7:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Data Structure using C++-10

7:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Wednesday, December 3, 2025

Thursday, December 4, 2025

Friday, December 5, 2025

Monday, December 8, 2025

Tuesday, December 9, 2025

Operating System using LINUX

Operating System using LINUX-1

7:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Operating System using LINUX-2

7:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Operating System using LINUX-3

7:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Operating System using LINUX-4

7:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Operating System using LINUX-5

7:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Wednesday, December 10, 2025

Thursday, December 11, 2025

Friday, December 12, 2025

Monday, December 15, 2025

Tuesday, December 16, 2025

System Programming

System Programming-1

7:00 PM - 8:00 PM

System Programming-2

7:00 PM - 8:00 PM

System Programming-3

7:00 PM - 8:00 PM

System Programming-4

7:00 PM - 8:00 PM

System Programming-5

7:00 PM - 8:00 PM
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Monday, December 29, 2025

Tuesday, December 30, 2025

Wednesday, December 31, 2025

Thursday, January 1, 2026

Friday, January 2, 2026

Web Technologies-6

=T Google Play
Adda2417
Date Subject Topic Timing
Wednesday, December 17, 2025 System Programming-6 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM
Thursday, December 18, 2025 System Programming-7 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM
Friday, December 19, 2025 System Programming-8 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM
Monday, December 22, 2025 Web Technologies-1 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM
Tuesday, December 23, 2025 Web Technologies-2 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM
Wednesday, December 24, 2025 Web Technologies-3 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM
Thursday, December 25, 2025 Web Technologies-4 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM
Friday, December 26, 2025 Web Technologies-5 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM
Web Technologies

7:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Web Technologies-7

7:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Web Technologies-8

7:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Web Technologies-9

7:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Web Technologies-10

7:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Monday, January 5, 2026

Tuesday, January 6, 2026

Wednesday, January 7, 2026

Thursday, January 8, 2026

Friday, January 9, 2026

Monday, January 12, 2026

Tuesday, January 13, 2026

Wednesday, January 14, 2026

Thursday, January 15, 2026

Data and Network Communication

DCN-1 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM
DCN-2 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM
DCN-3 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM
DCN-4 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM
DCN-5 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM
DCN-6 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM
DCN-7 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM
DCN-8 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM
DCN-9 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM
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